Rawlins County Unified School District # 105 Special Board of Education Meeting Agenda 5:15 p.m., May 25th, 2022 Rawlins County Elementary Board Room

USD #105 MISSION STATEMENT

Unified School District #105 shares responsibility with students, staff and the community in providing a positive learning environment, within the financial means of the district that will allow all students to gain lifelong learning skills necessary to become productive and responsible members of an everchanging society.

22-172 Approval of Agenda

- 22-173 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: 7-12 Principal Position
- 22-174 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: Interview Candidate 1
- 22-175 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: Interview Candidate 2
- 22-176 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: Interview Candidate 3
- 22-177 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: Interview Candidate 4
- 22-178 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: Staff Committee Input
- 22-179 Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel: 7-12 Principal Position
- 22-180 Possible Action on Executive Session-Approve Principal Contract
- 22-181 Adjournment